Monday, January 12, 2015

Immigrant Services ESOL/Civics RFP
Pre-Proposal Conference

Afternoon Session - 2:00 pm

Borough of Manhattan Community College

Denise Deagan / Solange Farina

25 Broadway, New York, NY 10002

212-346-8890

dideagan@yahoo.com
solangebmoc@yahoo.com

718-480-4264

2 |Queens Borough Public Library John Pham 89-11 Merrick Bivd., Jamaica, NY 11432 john.pham@queenslibrary.org
718-649-7979

3 {United Community Centers, Inc. Rachel Bishop 613 New Lots Avenue, Brookiyn, NY 11207 rbishop@ucceny.org

4 |Edith and Carf Marks Jewish Community House of Bensonhurs! |Alex Budnitsky 7802 Bay Parkway, Brooklyn, NY 11214 alex@ichb.org

Riverside Language Program

Norma Elliott

490 Riverside Drive, New York, NY 10027

212-662-3200
nelliott@riversidelanguage.org

Shorefront YM-YWHA

Sue Fox

3300 Coney istand Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11235

718-646-1444ext.318

Indochina Sino-American Community Center

Edward Fang

170 Forsyth Street, New York, NY 10002

212-226-0317
isacenter@netzero.net

The Committee for Hispanic Children and Families, Inc.

Triana D'Orazio

110 William Street, New York, NY 10038

tdorazio@chcfinc.org

Community League of the Heights

Myles Monaghan

500 West 159th Street, New York, NY 10032

mmonaghani@cloth159.0rg

10

Fifth Avenue Committee

Carolyn Wright / Chris Curran

294 Smith Street, Brooklyn, NY 11231

cheowright@agmail.com

PLEASEKE PRINT
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718-726-9790ex.3010

11 {Catholic Charities of Brooklyn and Queens Michael Duarte 23-40 Astoria Blvd., Astoria, NY 11102 michael duarte@cchq.org
718-545-4040

12 |Center for the integration & advancement of New Americans Emira Habiby Browne 31-09 Newtown Avenue #411, Astoria, NY 11102 emira@cianainc.org

South Bronx Overall Economic Development Corporation 718-732-7521

13 {{SOBRO) Amber Nowak 555 Bergen Avenue, Bronx, NY 10455 anowak@sobro.org
718-449-5000 Ext. 2220
m.wiener@jccgci.org
718-449-5000 Ext. 2237

14 {Jewish Community Council of Greater Coney Isiand Rabbi Moshe Weiner / Rivhnah Berman  [3001 West 37th Street, Brookiyn, NY 11224 r.berman@jccgei.org
718-278-8700

15 |New York Tibetan Service Center Kelly isham 3081 Steinway St, Astoria NY, 11103 info@nytsccenter.org
212-927-5600

16 |Riverstone Senior Life Services ilana Dunner 99 Fort Washington Avenue, New York, NY 10032 idunner@riverstonenyc.org
718-381-9653

17 |Ridgewood Bushwick Senior Citizens Council, Inc. Ramona Jagannath 1474 Gates Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11237 rjagannath@rbscc.org
718-438-9500

48 {Center for Family Life / SCO Family of Services Bela Rex-Kiss 443 39th Street, Brookiyn, NY 11232 brexkiss@cfisp.org
718-591-2434

19 |Women for Afghan Women Vanessa Dubyn 158-24 T3rd Avenue, Fresh Meadows, NY 11366 vanessa@womenforafghanwomen.org
212-432-9090x234

20 |Phipps Neighborhoods, Inc. Louise Polese 902 Broadway, 13th Floor, New York, NY 10010 ipolese@phippsny.org

PLEASE PRINT
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212-840-8005

21 |HANAC, inc. Callie Tsevpelis 49 West 45th Street, 4th Floor, New York, NY 10036 citsevpelis@hanac.org
212-828-6018

22 {Union Settlement tEvan Forman 237 East 104th Street, New York, NY 10029 eforman@unionsettiement.org

23

Center for Immigrant Education and Training

Paula Michelin 29-10 Thomson Avenue, Long Island City, NY 11101

718-482-5067
pmichelin@lagce.cuny.edu

Staten Island Employment Education Consortium, inc.

718-816-6700
wdimpel@si.rr.com

24 |(SLE.E.C)) William Dimple 30 Bay Street, Staten isiand, NY 10301
646-395-4110
25 |Educational Alliance Diana Friedman 197 East Broadway, New York, NY 10002 dfriedman@edalliance.org
26 |Marks JCU of Bensenhurst Viadimir Vishnevskiy 7802 Bay Parkway Brooklyn, NY 11214 Viadimir@jchb.org
27 |Cypress Hills Local Development Corporation Martine Wisotsky 625 Jamaica Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11208 Martinew@cypresshilis.org

28

Highbridge Istamic Center

Ebrahim Ndure 1529 Plimpton Avenue, Bronx, NY 10452

edn2109@columbia.edu

29

Jewish Association Serving the Aged (JASA)

Elaine Rockoff 247 West 37th Street, 9th Floor, New York, NY 10018

212-273-5250
erockoff@jasa.org

30

Lutheran Family Health Centers

Shetdon Serkin 6025 6th Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11220

718-630-7150
sserkin@lmecmc.com

PLEASE PRINT
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646-794-3750
31 |Intemational Center of Catholic Charities Community Services [Elaine Roberts 80 Maiden Lane, 14th Floor, New York, NY 10038 elaine.roberts@archny.org
32 [Chinatown Manpower Project Jennifer Bradshaw 70 Mulberry Street, New York, NY 10013 jenniferbradshaw@cmpny.org
P.0. BOX 1406 WALL STREET STATION. NEW YORK, NY 212-349-6009x245
33 |Sanctuary for Families, Inc. Cindy Lou Cuesta 10268-1406 ccuesta@sifny.org
646-315-3909
34 |United Sikhs Manmeet Singh 95-26 113th Street, FL 1, Richmond Hill, NY 11417 manmeet106@gmail.com

PLEASE PRINT




